

Fee Schedule Richard Hudson Kindergarten Effective from July 1 2023

Fees for 2-year olds								
Session Booking	Booked days each week							
	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	4 Days	5 Days			
Kindergarten Day (8.30am – 2.30pm)	\$16.50	\$33.00	\$49.50	\$66.00	\$82.50			
Kindergarten Day and late session (8.30am – 5pm¹)	\$31.50	\$63.00	\$94.50	\$126.00	\$157.50			

Fees for children over 3-years old, taking all 20-free hours at kindergarten ²								
Session Booking	Booked days each week							
	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	4 Days	5 Days			
Kindergarten Day (8.30am – 2.30pm)	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free			
Kindergarten Day and late session (8.30am – 5pm ¹)	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$75.00			

Excursion Costs From time to time, trips may be arranged, and families will be asked to cover costs

Signature -

Parent Agreement: Print name -

Date -

¹ Late session finishes at 5pm; children may be collected from 3.30pm by arrangement

² Fees increase if your family is sharing 20-free hours with another provider; discuss with admin before signing this agreement